SOUTH

PRODUCER

Andreas Meat Co.
Apple Orphanage Co

Ballahig Farm Meats
Ballakelly Farm
Butterfingers by Aimee Ford

Close Leece Farm

Cooil Brothers
Creative Juices

Davison’s Ice Cream

Deliveries.im

Devereau’s Fishmongers
Food For Your Mood IOM

Garey Food Services
Green Mann Spring

Hound and Howl

Isle of Man Creamery

Isle of Man Seafood Products
KC Foods Ltd

Kermelly’s Seafood Ltd

Leela’s Kitchen

Lucinda Bakes
Mackerel Mann

Martha and Molly’s

Morgan’s Pies Ltd

Paddy’s Hooked on Fish

Radcliffe’s Butchers

Robinson’s Fresh Foods

Tate’s Traditional Butchers

www.iomfoodanddrink.com

PRODUCE AVAILABLE FOR HOME DELIVERY

Freezer ready meat packs www.andreasmeats.com

Crisp Manx apple juice in cases of 20 for £30 and other craft
British drinks (juices, pressés and meads)

Meat packs
Meat and vegetable packs www.ballakelly.farm
Cakes, muffins, brownies www.butterfingers.im

We deliver Island-wide for £5 on Tuesdays and Fridays. Orders to

be placed online by 15:00 the previous day.
Milk, cream, potatoes, eggs
100% natural, raw, cold pressed vegetable and fruit juices

Creative ice cream packs, chocolates and ice cream
www.davisons.co.im

Groceries, household items, garden supplies, fuel, gifts

Selection of fresh fish
Cheese, chocolate and grazes

IOM Creamery products, Manx meat and other groceries
www.garey.im
Manx spring water

Natural dog food, treats and grooming products
www.houndandhowl.com

All dairy products, eggs and Noa Bakehouse bread
www.isleofmancreamery.com

Fresh and frozen seafood — deliveries South on Friday
Household, grocery, soft drinks, pet food & much more

Fresh and frozen seafood, game, charcuterie, eggs, sauces,
condiments and bread https://kermelly.touchtakeaway.net/menu

Spices, sauces, onion bhaji mixes, coffee, chai tea
www.leelaskitchen.co.uk

Food platters www.lucindabakes.co.uk

Fresh scallops

Cakes, bakes, treat boxes and afternoon teas
www.marthaandmollys.im

Fresh, homemade pies and pasties that can be frozen
WWW.morganspies.com

Fresh fish boxes www.paddysfish.co.uk

Fresh meat packs

Full service fresh produce, store cupboard essentials, meat & fish

www.wholesale.robinsons.im
4 care boxes available — fruit, veg, meat and essentials
www.robinsons.im/care

Fresh and cooked meats, sausages, cured bacon

CALL
880327

315679

801222
492899
465651

307200

835508
497865

844111

352357

673257
396893

619726
321323
469099

632000

843739
622233

457617

240200

291569
272295

413649

340301

690034
822271

690000

662410
231363
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. : 454132
o Free postage for online orders and Manx Lockdown Survival Pack

UG YEEEEs RIEtllE; of locally made spirits, tonic, garnish and FYNITISER or
433131
The Manx Lobster Fresh seafood 218818
Veg & Vitality Plant-based meals www.vandvmeals.com 316091
Vino Wines, beers (Okell’s), spirits and soft drinks www.vino.co.im 699493
Wild Thyme Food platters 813872
Wiltshire Farm Foods Ready meals 626393
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NORTH

PRODUCER PRODUCE AVAILABLE FOR HOME DELIVERY CALL

Andreas Meat Co. Freezer ready meat packs www.andreasmeats.com 880327
Crisp Manx apple juice in cases of 20 for £30 and other craft British

A QIpnErEge O drinks (juices, pressés and meads) 315679
Ballahig Farm Meats |Meat packs 801222
Ballakelly Farm Meat and vegetable packs www.ballakelly.farm 492899
B & M Catering Savoury ready meals, vegetarian options and cakes 455457
Butterfingers by Aimee Ford |Cakes, muffins, brownies www.butterfingers.im 465651
Close Leece Earm We dellver_ Island-vv_lde for £5 on Tuesdays and Fridays. Orders to be 307200
placed online by 15:00 the previous day.
Creative Juices 100% natural, raw, cold pressed vegetable and fruit juices 497865
Davison’s Ice Cream Creative ice cream packs, chocolates and ice cream 844111
www.davisons.co.im
Deliveries.im Groceries, household items, garden supplies, fuel, gifts 352357
Devereau’s Fishmongers Selection of fresh fish 673257
EVE Groceries www.eviltd.touchtakeaway.net/store (Kirk Michael and 333762

Ballaugh deliveries only)

Garey Food Services IOM Creamgry products, Manx meat and other groceries 619726
www.garey.im

Green Mann Spring Manx spring water 321323
Hound and Howl Natural dog food, treats and grooming products 469099
www.houndandhowl.com
Isle of Man Creamery All da_lry products, eggs and Noa Bakehouse bread 632000
www.isleofmancreamery.com
S5 EF AT SEaliet Fresh and frozen seafood — deliveries North on Saturdays 843739
Products
KC Foods Ltd Household, grocery, soft drinks, pet food & much more 622233
, Fresh and frozen seafood, game, charcuterie, eggs, sauces,
SCIIE7S Seziet) [Hie condiments and bread https://kermelly.touchtakeaway.net/menu asrelr
Leela’s Kitchen Spices, sauces, onion bhaji mixes, coffee, chai tea 240200
www.leelaskitchen.co.uk
Lucinda Bakes Food platters www.lucindabakes.co.uk 291569
Mackerel Mann Fresh scallops 272295
Martha and Molly’s Cakes, bakes, treat box_es and afternoon teas 413649
www.marthaandmollys.im
Morgan’s Pies Ltd Fresh, homemgde pies and pasties that can be frozen 340301
Www.morganspies.com
Paddy’s Hooked on Fish Mix and match fresh fish boxes www.paddysfish.co.uk 690034
Radcliffe’s Butchers Fresh meat packs 822271
Full service fresh produce, store cupboard essentials, meat & fish
. . 690000
. , www.wholesale.robinsons.im
Robinson’s Fresh Foods - - .
4 care boxes available — fruit, veg, meat and essentials
X ; 662410
www.robinsons.im/care
Tate’s Traditional Butchers [Fresh and cooked meats, sausages, cured bacon 231363
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o Free postage for online orders and special lockdown survival bundles 454132
UG YEEEEs RIEtllE; of locally made spirits, tonic, garnish and FYNITISER for delivery 2;3131
The Manx Lobster Fresh seafood 218818
Veg & Vitality Plant-based meals www.vandvmeals.com 316091
Vino Wines, beers (Okell’s), spirits and soft drinks www.vino.co.im 699493
W E Teare Fresh meat (deliveries for vulnerable only) 812460
Wild Thyme Food platters 813872
Wiltshire Farm Foods Ready meals 626393
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EAST

PRODUCER PRODUCE AVAILABLE FOR HOME DELIVERY CALL
Andreas Meat Co. Freezer ready meat packs www.andreasmeats.com 880327
Crisp Manx apple juice in cases of 20 for £30 and other craft
A QIpnErEge O British drinks (juices, pressés and meads). 315679
Ballahig Farm Meats Meat packs 801222
Ballakelly Farm Meat and vegetable packs www.ballakelly.farm 492899
Butterfingers by Aimee Ford |Cakes, muffins, brownies www.butterfingers.im 465651
Close Leece Farm We deliver Isl_and-W|de.for £5 0on Tgesdays and Fridays. Orders to 307200
be placed online by 15:00 the previous day.
Creative Juices 100% natural, raw, cold pressed vegetable and fruit juices 497865
Davison’s Ice Cream Creative ice cream packs, chocolates and ice cream 844111
www.davisons.co.im
Deliveries.im Groceries, household items, garden supplies, fuel, gifts 352357
Devereau’s Fishmongers Selection of fresh fish 673257
EVE Groceries www_.evfltd.touchtakeawav.net/store (Douglas and 333762
Onchan deliveries only)
Garey Food Services IOM Creamgry products, Manx meat and other groceries 619726
www.garey.im
Green Mann Spring Manx spring water 321323
Harding’s Quality Meats Fresh Manx meat packs 628281
Hound and Howl Natural dog food, treats and grooming products 469099
www.houndandhowl.com
Isle of Man Creamery All da_lry products, eggs and Noa Bakehouse bread 632000
www.isleofmancreamery.com
Isle of Man Seafood Products [Fresh and frozen seafood — deliveries East on a Friday 843739
KC Foods Ltd Household, grocery, soft drinks, pet food & much more 622233
, Fresh and frozen seafood, game, charcuterie, eggs, sauces,
ey e sl (i condiments and bread https://kermelly.touchtakeaway.net/menu 457617
Leela’s Kitchen Spices, sauces, onion bhaji mixes, coffee, chai tea 240200
www.leelaskitchen.co.uk
Lucinda Bakes Food platters www.lucindabakes.co.uk 291569
Mackerel Mann Fresh scallops 272295
Martha and Molly’s Cakes, bakes, treat box_es and afternoon teas 413649
www.marthaandmollys.im
Morgan’s Pies Ltd Fresh, homeque pies and pasties that can be frozen 340301
WWW.Mmorganspies.com
Paddy’s Hooked on Fish Mix and match fresh fish boxes www.paddysfish.co.uk 690034
Radcliffe’s Butchers Fresh meat packs 822271
Full service fresh produce, store cupboard essentials, meat & fish
. . 690000
. , www.wholesale.robinsons.im
Robinson’s Fresh Foods . . .
4 care boxes available — fruit, veg, meat and essentials
: ) 662410
www.robinsons.im/care
Tate’s Traditional Butchers Fresh and cooked meats, sausages, cured bacon 231363
The Cake Studio Cupcakes 488080
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The Manx Lobster Fresh seafood 218818
The Tea Junction Afternoon teas, tea, cake, gin, prosecco 616578
Free postage for online orders and special lockdown survival 454132
The Fynoderee Distillery bundles of locally made spirits, tonic, garnish and FYNITISER for |or
delivery 433131
Veg & Vitality Plant-based meals www.vandvmeals.com 316091
Vino Wines, beers (Okell’s), spirits and soft drinks www.vino.co.im 699493
Wild Thyme Food platters 813872
Wiltshire Farm Foods Ready meals 626393
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WEST

PRODUCER PRODUCE AVAILABLE FOR HOME DELIVERY CALL

Andreas Meat Co. Freezer ready meat packs www.andreasmeats.com 880327
Crisp Manx apple juice in cases of 20 for £30 and other craft

AEplE ClprErEge € British drinks (juices, pressés and meads). 315679

Ballahig Farm Meats Meat packs 801222

Ballakelly Farm Meat and vegetable packs www.ballakelly.farm 492899

Butterfingers by Aimee Ford |Cakes, muffins, brownies www.butterfingers.im 465651

Close Leece Earm We deliver Isl_and—W|de.for £50n Tgesdays and Fridays. Orders to 307200
be placed online by 15:00 the previous day.

Creative Juices 100% natural, raw, cold pressed vegetable and fruit juices 497865

Davison’s Ice Cream Creative ice cream packs, chocolates and ice cream 844111
www.davisons.co.im

Deliveries.im Groceries, household items, garden supplies, fuel, gifts 352357

Devereau’s Fishmongers Selection of fresh fish 673257

EVE Groceries W\{vw.t_evﬂtd.touchtakeawav.net/store (Kirk Michael and 333762
Ballaugh deliveries only)

Garey Food Services IOM Creamgry products, Manx meat and other groceries 619726
www.garey.im

Green Mann Spring Manx spring water 321323

Hound and Howl Natural dog food, treats and grooming products 469099
www.houndandhowl.com

KC Foods Ltd Household, grocery, soft drinks, pet food & much more 622233

, Fresh and frozen seafood, game, charcuterie, eggs, sauces,

SCIIE7S Seziet) [Hie condiments and bread https://kermelly.touchtakeaway.net/menu asrelr

Isle of Man Creamery All da_lry products, eggs and Noa Bakehouse bread 632000
www.isleofmancreamery.com

Isle of Man Seafood Products |Fresh and frozen seafood — deliveries West on Saturdays 843739

Leela’s Kitchen Spices, sauces, onion bhaji mixes, coffee, chai tea 240200
www.leelaskitchen.co.uk

Lee Mayers Traditional R . :

Butchers and Bacon Curers Deliveries for elderly and vulnerable village residents only 878590

Lucinda Bakes Food platters www.lucindabakes.co.uk 291569

Martha and Molly’s Cakes, bakes, treat boxes and afternoon teas 413649
www.marthaandmollys.im

Morgan’s Pies Ltd Fresh, homema_de pies and pasties that can be frozen 340301
WWW.morganspies.com

Paddy’s Hooked on Fish Mix and match fresh fish boxes www.paddysfish.co.uk 690034

Radcliffe’s Butchers Fresh meat packs 822271
Full service fresh produce, store cupboard essentials, meat & fish 690000

. , www.wholesale.robinsons.im

Robinson’s Fresh Foods . . .

4 care boxes available — fruit, veg, meat and essentials
: . 662410

www.robinsons.im/care

Tate’s Traditional Butchers Fresh and cooked meats, sausages, cured bacon 231363
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Free postage for online orders and special lockdown survival 454132
The Fynoderee Distillery bundles of locally made spirits, tonic, garnish and FYNITISER for |or

delivery 433131
The Manx Lobster Fresh seafood 218818
Veg & Vitality Plant-based meals www.vandvmeals.com 316091
Vino Wines, beers (Okell’s), spirits and soft drinks www.vino.co.im 699493
Wild Thyme Food platters 813872
Wiltshire Farm Foods Ready meals 626393
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